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ACADEMIC CALENDER 

2021-2022  

 

I. FIRST YEAR 

 

University of Delhi Academic Calendar 
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College Academic Calendar 

 

SEMESTER -  I 

Online Orientation 20 November, 2021 (Saturday) 

Commencement of Classes 22 November, 2021 (Monday) 

Samvidhan Divas 26 November, 2021 (Friday) 

Vijay Divas 16 December, 2022 (Friday) 

National Girl Child Day 24 January, 2022 (Monday) 

Flag Hoisting Ceremony, Republic Day 25 January, 2022 (Tuesday) 

Freshers Welcome 08 February, 2022 (Tuesday) 

International Mother Language Day 21 February, 2022 (Monday) 

National Science Day 28 February, 2022 (Monday) 

Conduct of Bridge 

Course/Workshops/Webinars/Competitions/Events 

by various Departments and Societies 

February – March 2022 

International Women’s Day 8 March, 2022 (Tuesday) 

Preparatory Break and Practical Examinations 11 March, 2022 (Friday) to 

20 March, 2022 (Sunday) 

Conduct of Examinations 21 March, 2022 (Monday) to 

04 April, 2022 (Monday) 

Semester Break 05 April, 2022 (Tuesday) to 

06 April, 2022 (Wednesday) 

SEMESTER – II 

Commencement of Classes 07 April, 2022 (Thursday) 

College Fest, Tempest 12 April, 2022 (Tuesday) to 

13 April, 2022 (Wednesday) 

International Mother Earth Day 22 April, 2022 (Friday) 

Conduct of 

Workshops/Webinars/Competitions/Events by 

various Departments and Societies 

April-June 2022 

International Yoga Day 21 June, 2022 (Tuesday) 

Preparatory Break and Practical Examinations 26 July, 2022 (Tuesday) to  

04 August, 2022 (Thursday) 

Flag Hoisting Ceremony, 75th Independence Day 15 August, 2022 (Monday) 

Conduct of Examinations 05 August, 2022 (Friday) to 

22 August, 2022 (Monday) 

Semester Break 23 August, 2022 (Tuesday) to 

25 August, 2022 (Thursday) 

Commencement of next Academic Session  26 August, 2022 (Friday) 
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II. SECOND YEAR 

 

University of Delhi Academic Calendar 
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College Academic Calendar 

 

SEMESTER – III 

Flag Hoisting Ceremony, 75th Independence Day 15 August, 2022 (Monday) 

Classes Begin 16 August, 2021 (Monday) 

Swachh Bharat Divas 02 October, 2021 (Saturday) 

College Founder’s Day 21 October, 2021 (Thursday) 

Conduct of 

Workshops/Webinars/Competitions/Events by 

various Departments and Societies 

August-November 2021 

Samvidhan Divas 26 November, 2021 (Friday) 

Dispersal of Classes, Preparation leave and 

Practical Examination Begin 

08 December, 2021 (Wednesday) to  

14 December, 2021 (Tuesday) 

Theory Examination Begin 15 December, 2021 (Wednesday) 

Vijay Divas 16 December, 2022 (Friday) 

Semester Break 29 December, 2021 (Wednesday) to 

02 January, 2022 (Sunday) 

SEMESTER – IV 

Classes Begin 03 January, 2022 (Monday) 

National Girl Child Day 24 January, 2022 (Monday) 

Flag Hoisting Ceremony, Republic Day 25 January, 2022 (Tuesday) 

Conduct of 

Workshops/Webinars/Competitions/Events by 

various Departments and Societies 

January-April 2022 

International Mother Language Day 21 February, 2022 (Monday) 

National Science Day 28 February, 2022 (Monday) 

International Women’s Day 8 March, 2022 (Tuesday) 

Mid Semester Break 17 March, 2022 (Thursday) to 

20 March, 2022 (Sunday) 

Note: Holi on 18 March, 2022 

(Friday) 

Classes begin after Mid Semester Break 

 

21 March, 2022 (Monday) to 

27 April, 2022 (Wednesday) 

Martyr’s Day 23 March, 2022 (Wednesday) 

College Fest, Tempest 12 April, 2022 (Tuesday) to 

13 April, 2022 (Wednesday) 

International Mother Earth Day 22 April, 2022 (Friday) 

Dispersal of Classes, Preparation Leave and 

Practical Examination Begin 

28 April, 2022 (Thursday) to 

08 May, 2022 (Sunday) 

Theory Examination Begin 09 May, 2022 (Monday) 

Summer Vacation 24 May, 2022 (Tuesday) to 

19 July, 2022 (Tuesday) 
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III. THIRD YEAR 

 
University of Delhi Academic Calendar 
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College Academic Calendar 

 

SEMESTER – V 

Classes Begin 20 July, 2021 (Tuesday) 

Flag Hoisting Ceremony, 75th Independence Day 15 August, 2022 (Monday) 

Conduct of 

Workshops/Webinars/Competitions/Events by 

various Departments and Societies 

August-October 2021 

Swachh Bharat Divas 02 October, 2021 (Saturday) 

Mid Semester Break 10 October, 2021 (Sunday) to 

17 October, 2021 (Sunday) 

Classes begin after Mid Semester Break 18 October, 2021 (Monday) 

College Founder’s Day 21 October, 2021 (Thursday) 

Dispersal of Classes, Preparation Leave and Practical 

Examinations Begin 

16 November, 2021 (Tuesday) 

Samvidhan Divas 26 November, 2021 (Friday) 

Theory Examinations Begin 30 November, 2021 (Tuesday) 

Vijay Divas 16 December, 2022 (Friday) 

Winter Break 17 December, 2021 (Friday) to 

31 December, 2021 (Friday) 

SEMESTER – VI 

Classes Begin 1 January, 2022 (Saturday) 

National Girl Child Day 24 January, 2022 (Monday) 

Flag Hoisting Ceremony, Republic Day 25 January, 2022 (Tuesday) 

Conduct of 

Workshops/Webinars/Competitions/Events by 

various Departments and Societies 

January-April 2022 

International Mother Language Day 21 February, 2022 (Monday) 

National Science Day 28 February, 2022 (Monday) 

International Women’s Day 8 March, 2022 (Tuesday) 

Mid Semester Break 13 March, 2022 (Sunday) to 

20 March, 2022 (Sunday) 

Classes begin after Mid Semester Break 21 March, 2022 (Monday) 

Martyr’s Day 23 March, 2022 (Wednesday) 

College Fest, Tempest 12 April, 2022 (Tuesday) to 

13 April 2022 (Wednesday) 

International Mother Earth Day and College Farewell 22 April, 2022 (Friday) 

Graduation Dinner 28 April, 2022 (Thursday) 

Dispersal of Classes, Preparation leave and Practical 

Examinations Begin 

28 April, 2022 (Thursday) 

Theory Examinations Begin 11 May, 2022 (Wednesday) 

Summer Vacation 26 May, 2022 (Thursday) to 

19 July, 2022 (Tuesday) 

 


